
State of Maine

Gambling Control Unit

Revenue Distribution - Oxford Casino

OXFORD CASINO

MONTHLY SLOT ACTIVITY - 2025 1/28/2026 to 1/31/2026 Jan-2026 2/01/2026 to 2/03/2026 2/04/2026 to 2/10/2026 2/11/2026 to 2/17/2026 2/18/2026 to 2/24/2026
2/25/2026 to 

2/28/2026
Feb-2026 YTD

Number of Machines in Play 955 955 955 955 955 955 955 955 955

Funds In - Bills and Tickets 10,790,574.22$   67,200,400.35$   5,602,341.08$     5,602,341.08$     72,802,741.43$     

Funds Out - Bills and Tickets 9,704,813.36        60,598,498.14     5,081,243.46        5,081,243.46       65,679,741.60       

Unclaimed tickets (Dollar Value) 589.36                   5,106.23               506.69                   506.69                   5,612.92                  

Net Slot Revenue 1,086,350.22$     6,607,008.44       521,604.31$         -$                        -$                        -$                        -$                     521,604.31           7,128,612.75$       

Average Slot Win % 7.66% 7.63% 7.01% 7.01% 7.32%

Average Pay Back % to Players 92.34% 92.37% 92.99% 92.99% 92.68%

Total Percentage 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%

Total Tax revenue Due the State @ 46% 499,721.11$         3,039,223.90$     239,937.98$         -$                        -$                        -$                        -$                     239,937.98$        3,279,161.88$       

Distribution:

Department of Education (K-12) 271,587.57$         1,651,752.16$     130,401.09$         130,401.09$        1,782,153.25$       

University of Maine System 41,933.12             255,030.53           20,133.93             20,133.93             275,164.46             

Maine Maritime Academy 1,520.89                9,249.81               730.25                   730.25                   9,980.06                  

Maine Community College System 32,590.51             198,210.25           15,648.13             15,648.13             213,858.38             

Penobscot and Passamaquoddy Tribes 43,454.01             264,280.34           20,864.17             20,864.17             285,144.51             

General Fund - GCB Admin and Gambling Addiction 32,590.51             198,210.25           15,648.13             15,648.13             213,858.38             

Host Municipality (Oxford) 21,727.00             132,140.16           10,432.09             10,432.09             142,572.25             

Agricultural Fair Support Fund 10,863.50             66,070.08             5,216.04                5,216.04               71,286.12               

Harness racing Purses 10,863.50             66,070.08             5,216.04                5,216.04               71,286.12               

Sire Stakes Fund 10,863.50             66,070.08             5,216.04                5,216.04               71,286.12               

Host County 10,863.50             66,070.08             5,216.04                5,216.04               71,286.12               

Dairy Improvement Fund 5,431.75                33,035.04             2,608.02                2,608.02               35,643.06               

Maine Milk Pool 5,431.75                33,035.04             2,608.02                2,608.02               35,643.06               

Total 499,721.11$         3,039,223.90$     239,937.99$         -$                        -$                        -$                        -$                     239,937.99$        3,279,161.89$       

739,659.10$          

MONTHLY TABLE ACTIVITY - 2025 1/28/2026 to 1/31/2026 Jan-2026 2/01/2026 to 2/03/2026 2/04/2026 to 2/10/2026 2/11/2026 to 2/17/2026 2/18/2026 to 2/24/2026
2/25/2026 to 

2/28/2026
Feb-2026 YTD

Number of Tables 22 22 22 22 22

Table Opener (Dollar Value) 4,555,495.50$     35,749,323.25$   3,466,768.75$     3,466,768.75$     39,216,092.00$     

Fills (Dollar Value) 503,630.00           3,734,180.00       360,190.00           360,190.00           4,094,370.00          

Credits (Dollar Value) 4,770.00                80,267.00             1,100.00                1,100.00               81,367.00               

Progressive Jackpot Payouts (Cage) -                          24,098.00             -                          -                         24,098.00               

Table Drop (Dollar Value) 676,668.00           4,560,752.25       444,263.00           444,263.00           5,005,015.25          

Table Closer (Dollar Value) 4,554,151.25        35,831,397.25     3,449,776.25        3,449,776.25       39,281,173.50       

Net Revenue 176,463.75           964,815.25           68,180.50             -                          -                          -                          -                        68,180.50             1,032,995.75          

Total Tax revenue Due the State @ 16% 28,234.20$           154,370.44$        10,908.88$           -$                        -$                        -$                        -$                     10,908.88$           165,279.32$           

Distribution:

Department of Education (K-12) 17,646.37$           96,481.50$           6,818.04$             6,818.04$             103,299.54$           

GCB Admin - other Special Revenue 5,293.91                28,944.46             2,045.42                2,045.42               30,989.88               

Host Municipality (Town of Oxford) 3,529.28                19,296.32             1,363.61                1,363.61               20,659.93               

Host County (Oxford County) 1,764.64                9,648.16               681.81                   681.81                   10,329.97               

Total 28,234.20$           154,370.44$        10,908.88$           -$                        -$                        -$                        -$                     10,908.88$           165,279.32$           

39,143.08$            
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